a)
b)

d)

Unitati de masura pentru capacitate

Scrie prescurtat unitatile de masura:

14 litri —

670 mililitri —
210 litri—
100 mililitri—

Calculeaza:

4631+1251=
6481-3401=
2251+743 1=
8571-4361=
340 ml+ 520 ml =
568 ml-431ml=
148 ml + 631 ml=
458 ml =226 ml =
91x2=
7mlx5=
481:6 =
27ml:3=

Compara:

2301+ 14| 2541
341+42] 761
658 1-5311 781
1481-106 | 68 |

b) 456 |
2341
590 |
978 |

3231+1331
7861-521

6961 —-105 |
4561+ 512 |



